
Name Phone Number Email Address

Clyde C. Hairston, Mayor 972-218-1310 chairston@lancaster-tx.com

Mitchel Cheatham, Mayor Pro Tem 972-218-1310 mcheatham@lancaster-tx.com

Betty Gooden-Davis, Deputy Mayor Pro Tem 972-218-1310 bdavis@lancaster-tx.com

Carol Strain-Burk, District 1 972-218-1310 cstrainburk@lancaster-tx.com

Stanley Jaglowski, District 2 972-218-1310 sjaglowski@lancaster-tx.com

Marco Mejia, District 3 972-218-1310 mmejia@lancaster-tx.com

Derrick Robinson, District 4 972-218-1310 drobinson@lancaster-tx.com
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